Cam Units CLF
Schieber CLF
Unità a Camme CLF
2018.01
Ca
m
 U
ni

Cam Height
(mm)
Work Area
W x H
(mm)
Max Work
Force with
shoulder
106 cycles (kN)
Extraction
Force
(kN)
Page
number
β Fs EF
CLF080 0÷70° 80 270 80x86 116 1,26÷2,72 826
CLF150 0÷70° 150 270 150x85 192 3,66÷7,25 830
Reliability in supplying
TECHNICAL NOTES
INDEX
Fs

OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle
Stroke
(mm)
Max Work Force
with shoulder
(kN)
Extraction Force
(kN)
EF
β S Fs Spring
CLF080.00 0° 32,14 116 2,47
CLF080.05 5° 38,45 116 2,72
CLF080.10 10° 38,89 116 2,47
CLF080.15 15° 39,65 116 2,21
CLF080.20 20° 46,08 116 2,47
CLF080.25 25° 47,78 116 2,21
CLF080.30 30° 54,25 116 2,47
CLF080.35 35° 57,36 116 2,21
CLF080.40 40° 64,28 116 2,47
CLF080.45 45° 69,64 116 2,21
CLF080.50 50° 77,79 116 2,47
CLF080.55 55° 87,17 116 2,21
CLF080.60 60° 98,48 116 1,92
CLF080.65 65° 81,56 116 1,59
CLF080.70 70° 86,38 116 1,26
P.605
OMCR
CODE
Work

OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle
Stroke
(mm)
Max Work Force
with shoulder
(kN)
Extraction Force
(kN)
EF
β S Fs Spring
CLF150.00 0° 32,14 192 7,25
CLF150.05 5° 32,26 192 6,47
CLF150.10 10° 38,89 192 7,25
CLF150.15 15° 39,65 192 6,47
CLF150.20 20° 46,08 192 7,25
CLF150.25 25° 47,78 192 6,47
CLF150.30 30° 54,25 192 7,25
CLF150.35 35° 57,36 192 6,47
CLF150.40 40° 64,28 192 7,25
CLF150.45 45° 69,64 192 6,47
CLF150.50 50° 77,79 192 7,25
CLF150.55 55° 87,17 192 6,47
CLF150.60 60° 98,48 192 5,64
CLF150.65 65° 93,21 192 4,64
CLF150.70 70° 86,38 192 3,66
OPTION CODE
Art. Work Angle = 5° N
CLF150 05 N16
ORDER